Year 11 Easter Revision Timetable 2024

Self Study
EASTER HOLIDAYS SUBJECT 1 TEACHER SUBJECT 2 TEACHER room
Monday 1st April | School closed
- TWILIGHT - VIRTUAL
Tuesday 2nd April | 10.00to 12.30 ENGLISH LANGUAGE KHO COMEINED SCIENCE 2-6 P8 AMY MRO
MUSIC RCOY ALD DRAMA MEA catch up LRA MRO
Wed 3rd April 10.00 to 12.30
ART own teacher ADASRTA GEOGRAPHY GGL MRO
Thursday 4th April | 10.00 to 12.30 ENGLISH LIT LORD OF THE FLIES KHO GEOGRAPHY GGL MRO
. . Higher - in Dini
Friday 5th April 09.00-11.00 | COMBINED SCIENCE Foundation - in BET AMY TRIPLE PHYSICS € ErR n=inine RMC MRO
oo
Saturday 6th April | 10.00t0 12.30
Aimni t 7+
GCSE PE DBR MATHS mine s TKAY/LIO
. students
Monday 8th April | 10.00to 12.50 : - TBC
Virtual online )
COMEIMED SCIENCE Higher AGR MATHS Foundation MCH/ KAB
Tuesday 9th April | 10.00to 12.30 MEDIA AN D&T MEA and evaluation | GRA f CBU TBC
ART/PHOTOGRAPHY own teacher SME f HWE
Wed 10th April 10.00to 12 .30 MATHS TKA/LIO TBC
DET MEA and evaluation CBU
|
FOOD NEA BOOST Complete evaluation RMB/ VIWH D&T MEA and evaluation GRA
Thursday 11th April | 10.00 to 12.30 TBC
EMGLISH LIT P1 CMG SPORTS STUDIES Exam revision CBA
Focus on literature
FOOD REVISION Targeted RMEB / VWH ENGLISH LITERATURE paper - Poetry KWH TBC
Friday 12th April 10.00to 12.30 Anthology & Unseen
EMGLISH LIT PAPER 2 KWH f CMG SPORTS STUDIES CBA TBC

e Students will be supervised in the school during the duration of each session but will not be allowed off site.
o A small breakfast snack will be available and grab bags for students who are fasting.

e On arrival at the school for a session, students should go to reception and sign in. They should then go to the dining room to await collection.

e Students do not need to wear uniform.

e Most importantly — students need to arrive promptly - by 10 o’clock for any of the sessions they are attending.



